

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000282113 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

Account Name : TRENAM, KEMKER, SCHARF, BARKIN, FRYE, O'NEILL & MULLIS, P.A.

Account Number : 076424003301 : (813)223-7474 Fax Number : (813)227-0435

itenter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**

annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** sharris@midcoastcapital.com Email Address:_

FLORIDA/FOREIGN LP/LLLP

Diversified Private Equity Investors VII, LP

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$1,052.50

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

(((H21000282113 3)))

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited	Ited Liability Limited Partnershlp, which must include suffix) d Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd.	
•	suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.	
If name unavailable, name under which the limit husines	ited partnership or limited liability limited partnership proposes to regis in Florida; must contain acceptable suffix.	gister to transact
2 Delaware	3, <u>07/ 21/2</u> 021	7
State or Country of Formatio		
4. Federal Employer Identification Number:	87-173/054	
5. Name of Registered Agent for Service of Pro	ocess and Florida Street Address:	1
Stephen W. Harris		
521 Mandalay Avenue, Unit 510	,	
Clearwater Beach, FL 33767		
7. Principal Office: 521 Mandalay Avenue, Unit 510	Signature of Registered Agent 8. Mailing Address: 521 Mandalay Avenue, Unit 510	,
Clearwater Beach, FL 33767	Cleanvater Beach, FL 33767	20.
		21 /
•		·
9. If limited partnership is a limited liability l	limited partnership, check box. 🗆 💮 🛴	· /2 / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /
10. Name, principal office address, and mailing	ng address of each general partner:	73.00 74.00 74.00
10. Name, principal office address, and mailing	ng address of each general partner:	23 /47
10. Name, principal office address, and mailing Name of General Partner: DPE Investors VII 521 Mandalay Avenue, Un	ng address of each general partner: I, LP Name of General Partner: iit 510	23 M 7: 51
10. Name, principal office address, and mailing Name of General Partner: DPE Investors VII	ng address of each general partner: I, LP Name of General Partner: nit 510 Street Address:	23 /14 7:51
10. Name, principal office address, and mailing Name of General Partner: DPE Investors VII Street Address: 521 Mandalay Avenue, Und Clearwater Beach, FL 337	ng address of each general partner: I, LP Name of General Partner: nit 510 Street Address:	
10. Name, principal office address, and mailing Name of General Partner: DPE Investors VII 521 Mandalay Avenue, Un Clearwater Beach, FL 337 Mailing Address: Clearwater Beach, FL 337	ng address of each general partner: I, LP Name of General Partner: nit 510 Street Address: 767 nit 510 Mailing Address:	
10. Name, principal office address, and mailing Name of General Partner; DPE Investors VII Street Address: Clearwater Beach, FL 337 Mailing Address: Clearwater Beach, FL 337	ng address of each general partner: I, LP	
10. Name, principal office address, and mailing Name of General Partner: DPE Investors VII 521 Mandalay Avenue, Un Clearwater Beach, FL 337 Mailing Address: Clearwater Beach, FL 337	ng address of each general partner: I, LP	
10. Name, principal office address, and mailing Name of General Partner: DPE Investors VII	ng address of each general partner: I, LP	

(((H21000282113 3)))

Page 1 of 2

١.		•			
Name of	General Partner:_	٠.		Name of Gen	neral Partner:
Street Ad	Idress:	· 		Street Addres	ss:
	<u> </u>		<u></u> .	. <u>. </u>	·
ı Mailing A	Address:			Mailing Add	ress:
	•		-	•	
ocument's e 2. Attached Torida Depa	ffective date on the is a certificate of	existence duly a the Secretary	of State's record	s. et more than 90 days	requirements, this date will not be listed as the prior to the delivery of this application to the ody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction under
igned this _	21st	day of	July	.20 21	<u> </u>
ı	• ·	_	Signatu	ind W. H	Renimer

'The individual signing this document affirms that the facts stated herein are true and the individual is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817:155, F.S.

> Filing Fees: Certified Copy (optional):

\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee)

Certificate of Status (optional):

\$52.50 \$8.75

Page 2 of 2

(((H210002821133)))

Delaware The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "DIVERSIFIED PRIVATE EQUITY INVESTORS

VII, LP" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND

IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS

OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "DIVERSIFIED PRIVATE EQUITY INVESTORS VII, LP" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 203729224

Date: 07-21-21

6099631 8300